WESTELL .COM
General Description
Intelligent management of remote sites is critical for the success of
today’s networks. As a leading provider of intelligent site management,
the Westell solution provides comprehensive monitoring,
management, and control through enhanced machine-to-machine
(M2M) communications.
The Remote RMM-800 is a flexible, intelligent monitoring and control

Intelligent Site Management Solution
Proactively manage all critical site elements
Ordering information
Remote RMM-800 Remote RMM-800 system
Remote RMM-844 RMM-800 with 4G LTE for international WAN
Remote RMM-847 RMM-800 with 4G LTE or Americas/EMEA
06-535-003 Cable Management Bar for RMM-8xx for 19” rack
Remote RMM-800-T Remote RMM-800 with 19”  Cable Management Bar
RMM-800 supported protocols
DHCP (server, client, relay) / DNS / NTP v4
HTTPS / SSHv2 / SFTP
Internet Protocol version 4 (IPv4) and 6 (IPv6) / NAT64